
Pos.

IGKK125

1

2

3

4

5

6

IGKK250

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

IGKK500

1

2

3

4

5

NF

NF

IGKKSerie

1

2

3

4

5

6

St.Nr.

72

96

70

86

77

83

53

48

58

38

45

39

57

27

31

52

32

66

37

35

46

55

1

11

3

2

6

7

14

221

213

210

215

212

207

Name

Christoph Schönberger

Florian Alt

Eric Keller

Randy Harmuth

Denis Brink

Christopher Ehrhart

Wolfgang Schuster

Frank Koch

Mario Lindner

Robert Dehner

Michael Thieme

Natalie Schuster

Rolf Becker

Rico Vetter

Marcel Becker

Ernst Riedelbauch

Peter Christiani

Christian Vorsmann

Renko Holm

Franko Piesner

Roman Pirkl

Steffen Kakolewski

Thomas Beggerow

Edgar Böntrop

Ulrich Dietz

Dietmar Jendryke

Karl Griesbeck

Jac Elsen v. d.

Tobias Umathum

Frank Bettenworth

Fritz Piller

Harald Schwindt

Peter Duddens

Rainer Strickling

Isabell Wolfram

Nat

D

D

D

D

D

A

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

NL

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Motorrad

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Yamaha TZ125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Yamaha 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Yamaha TZ 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Yamaha TZ 250

Yamaha 250

Honda RS 250

Yamaha TZ 250

Honda RS 250

Yamaha TZ 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Suzuki RG 500

Honda NSR 300

Yamaha TZ 500

Suzuki RG 500

Yamaha RD 500

Suzuki XR 500

Suzuki BRU 500

Yamaha TZR 250

Aprilia RS 250

Aprilia RS 250

Suzuki RGV 250

Yamaha TZR 250

Aprilia RS 250

Klasse

IGKK125

IGKK125

IGKK125

IGKK125

IGKK125

IGKK125

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK250

IGKK500

IGKK500

IGKK500

IGKK500

IGKK500

IGKK500

IGKK500

IGKKSerie

IGKKSerie

IGKKSerie

IGKKSerie

IGKKSerie

IGKKSerie

Runden

11

11

11

11

10

9

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

11

11

10

10

9

1

0

11

10

10

10

10

8

Gesamtzeit

18:55.260

19:30.192

19:37.646

19:55.232

18:23.534

19:08.470

18:15.685

18:30.116

18:41.134

18:58.408

19:17.919

19:18.813

19:20.697

19:20.905

19:30.485

19:38.756

19:48.173

19:48.776

19:50.493

18:34.105

18:40.094

18:43.054

19:46.961

19:49.912

18:17.960

18:29.535

18:39.739

2:04.353

-.---

18:33.941

19:09.460

19:34.968

19:49.551

19:56.407

18:40.903

Diff.

-

+34.932

+42.386

+59.972

1 Runde

2 Runden

-

+14.431

+25.449

+42.723

+1:02.234

+1:03.128

+1:05.012

+1:05.220

+1:14.800

+1:23.071

+1:32.488

+1:33.091

+1:34.808

1 Runde

+5.989

+8.949

-

+2.951

1 Runde

+11.575

2 Runden

-

-

-

1 Runde

+25.508

+40.091

+46.947

3 Runden

Abstand

-

+34.932

+7.454

+17.586

1 Runde

1 Runde

-

+14.431

+11.018

+17.274

+19.511

+0.894

+1.884

+0.208

+9.580

+8.271

+9.417

+0.603

+1.717

1 Runde

+5.989

+2.960

-

+2.951

1 Runde

+11.575

1 Runde

-

-

-

1 Runde

+25.508

+14.583

+6.856

2 Runden

Beste Zeit.

1:38.202

1:41.776

1:42.070

1:45.048

1:46.001

2:01.076

1:37.896

1:38.610

1:40.266

1:41.274

1:42.126

1:42.441

1:43.301

1:42.584

1:43.373

1:45.224

1:45.957

1:45.942

1:45.520

1:49.383

1:47.698

1:49.271

1:46.285

1:46.145

1:47.201

1:48.993

2:01.580

1:59.122

-.---

1:39.565

1:53.055

1:54.867

1:55.553

1:56.368

2:16.345

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen
#57 - 10sec Zeitstrafe wegen Frühstart

Vorsprung

+14.431

Durchschn.Geschw.

137,519

Beste Rundenzeit

1:37.896

Beste Geschw.

139,924

Beste Runde von
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2. Rennen

Rennen (11 Runden)
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Pos.

NF

NF

NF

St.Nr.

203

216

201

Name

Roland Schmidt

Günter Lange

Peter Schulte-Wien

Nat

D

D

D

Motorrad

Aprilia RS 250

Yamaha TZR 250

Suzuki RGV 250

Klasse

IGKKSerie

IGKKSerie

IGKKSerie

Runden

2

1

0

Gesamtzeit

4:19.595

2:07.810

6.214

Diff.

-

-

-

Abstand

-

-

-

Beste Zeit.

2:03.609

2:04.337

-.---

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen
#57 - 10sec Zeitstrafe wegen Frühstart

Vorsprung

+14.431

Durchschn.Geschw.

137,519

Beste Rundenzeit

1:37.896

Beste Geschw.

139,924

Beste Runde von
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2. Rennen

Rennen (11 Runden)
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